

688
2024-25
R.W.D. Ghansahi To Baita to Ja
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Arenay **DIVISION**

Hansidhi **SUB-DIVISION**

Prasanna Kumar Panoley
MEASUREMENT BOOK

ਸ੍ਰੀ ਪ੍ਰਿਤਾ ਸੁਮਿਤਿ ਸਿੰਘ ਅੰਗਰੇਜ਼ੀ

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Constn of road from PWD Dhawahi to Birta Tola under mnsy- NDB					
Agency- Prashant Kumar Pandey					
Agreement No- 10 STD/2024-25					
Agreement Value- 2,00,89,431=a)					
Constn Cost - 1,83,74,054=a)					
Maintenance Cost - 17,15,377=a)					
Date of start - 03/10/2024					
Date of Completion - 02/10/2025					
Actual date of Completion -					
Record Entry					
By					

Rec Pipe 1					
3	X	2.50	=	7.50m	
② From Prime coat with emulsion (SS1) -					
1	X	20 X 7.40 + 3.75	=	111.50m ²	
2	X	30 X 3.75	=	225.00m ²	
5	X	30 X 3.75	=	562.50m ²	
1	X	30 X 3.75	=	112.50m ²	
1	X	22 X 3.75 + 6.50 + 3.75	=	102.67m ²	
5	X	30 X 3.75	=	562.50m ²	
3	X	30 X 3.75	=	337.50m ²	
2	X	30 X 3.75	=	225.00m ²	
5	X	30 X 3.75	=	562.50m ²	
1	X	30 X 3.75	=	112.50m ²	

A.K. Singh
20.4.25
JE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31) 34) Provn and filling soil sealing					
Q-VTNDP15 (24) = 15h					
e-h 55.70/17 - R					83520
32) 35) Provn weep holes					
Q-VTNDP15 (25) = 40.41m					
e-h 147.257/100 R					59070
33) 36) Provn Drainage Spout					
Q-VTNDP15 (26) = 2.14m					
e-h 666.72/100 R					133320
34) 37) Paving on Parapet					
Q-VTNDP15 (27) = 29.26m					
e-h 139.16/15 R					414100
35) 38) Provn and laying 300mm dia Rec Pipe					
Q-VTNDP19 (1) = 7.50m					
e-h 1042.99/10 R					782200
R 152404980					
Add 1% Labour cost					15240500
Add 18% GST (1)					274329000
Add - signage bet					19128200
R 1832747500					
Less 0.25% below					4581900
R 1828165600					
Less Prev Pay (-)					1416729100
R 411436500					

A.K. Singh
30.4.25
J.E

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner